LUCAS COUNTY AUDITOR
2017 DOG REGISTRATION
VENDOR FEE SCHEDULE

Effective Fees from December 1°* to On or Before January 31°

All Dogs/ 1 year tag $25.00

Effective Fees from February 1* thru June 30"

All Dogs/ 1 year tag $25.00
If owned, kept, harbored more than thirty days with $25.00 penalty.................... $50.00

Effective Fees On and After July 1

1 year tag - fees will be one-half the original fee for the following reasons only:
v A dog becoming three months of age on or after July 1st
v" A dog bought from outside the state on or after July 1st

If purchased within the state - Adult dogs (older than 3 months) $25.00
If owned, kept, harbored more than thirty days with $25.00 penalty........ $50.00
Puppy Fee (A dog becoming three months of age on or after July 1st) $12.50
If owned, kept, harbored more than thirty days after the dog reaches
three months of age with $12.50 penalty......ccccceeeeeeeeeeeeiieieieieeeeeeeeeeeeeennn, $25.00
If brought from out of state - Adult dogs (older than three months) $12.50
If owned, kept, harbored more than thirty days with $12.50 penalty........ $25.00

*3 Year Tags - Sold at L.C. Auditor or L.C. Canine Care & Control

* Permanent Tags - Sold at L.C. Auditor or L.C. Canine Care & Control

* Kennel Registrations - Sold at Lucas County Canine Care and Control

* Duplicate Tags - Sold at Lucas County Auditor's Office

* Transfer of Ownership - Accomplished at the Lucas County Auditor's Office

Any questions, please call Brianna Struffolino @ 419-213-4443



